Girls

First
Miranda
Kristina
Phoebe
Rose
Kasey
Sophie
Luna
Alexa
Zoe
Kara
Alley
Liliana
Paige
Eliza
Hanna
Farin
Caroline

Boys
First
Michael
Hayden
Eric
Noah
[onut
Dawson
Skye
Rowan
Drew
John
Jack

9-Oct

Last

Dunton

Kelly

Root

O'Brien

Wood
Love-Webb
Abaldo

Libby

O'Brien
Andrews
Johnson
Palise-Simmons
Chester
Larsen-Leavins
Hallundbaek
Weidman
MacMillan

Last
Kremin
Thibeault
Andrews
Lang
Lodge
Allen
Abaldo
Hurlburt
Kelly
Pessara
Edgar

Great Salt Bay Race Results

THMS

Time
14:32
15:04
14:50
16:11
16:31
16:54
17:00
17:15
16:57
DNC
18:59
DNF
20:08
20:09
16:26
19:32
DNC

Time
13:35
13:54
14:55
14:35
16:21
17:12
17:02
17:18
14:37
DNC
20:51

2.1 Miles

Place
5
9
7
17
22
26
28
30
27

41

48
49
21
45

Place

21
16
39
50
47
51
17

68



